
Office First Name Last Name Email Address

County Administrator Chuck Huckelberry CHH@pima.gov 130 W Congress St, 10th Fl, Tucson, AZ 85701

Mayor Jonathan Rothschild jonathan.rothschild@tucsonaz.gov 255 W Alameda St, 10th Floor

Mayor's aide Ryan Anderson ryan.anderson@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, AZ 85701

City of Tucson Ward 1 Regina Romero regina.romero@tucsonaz.gov 940 W Alameda Street

Ward 1 (aide) Steve Arnquist Steve.Arnquist@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85745

City of Tucson Ward 2 Paul Cunningham paul.cunningham@tucsonaz.gov 7575 E Speedway

Ward 2 (aide) Katie Bolger katie.bolger@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85710

City of Tucson Ward 3 Karin Uhlich karin.uhlich@tucsonaz.gov 1510 E Grant Road

Ward 3 (aide) Tamara Prime tamara.prime@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85719

City of Tucson Ward 4 Shirley Scott shirley.scott@tucsonaz.gov 8123 E Poinciana

Ward 4 (aide) Renee Sowards Renee.Sowards@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85730

City of Tucson Ward 5 Richard Fimbres richard.fimbres@tucsonaz.gov 4300 S Park Avenue

Ward 5 (aide) Mark Kerr mark.kerr@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85714

City of Tucson Ward 6 Steve Kozachik steve.kozachik@tucsonaz.gov 3202 E 1st Street

Ward 6 (aide) Amy Stabler Amy.Stabler@tucsonaz.gov Tucson, Arizona 85716
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